  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
April, 2002 – Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MRA4003T3/D
MRA4003T3 Series
Surface Mount Standard
Recovery Power Rectifier
SMA Power Surface Mount Package

Please See the Table on the Following Page
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MRA4004T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
MRA4003T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
MRA4005T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
MRA4006T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
MRA4007T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
STANDARD RECOVERY
RECTIFIERS
1.0 AMPERES
300–1000 VOLTS